FTTA Turnkey Solution
Simplify remote radio unit connectivity, making network
modernization efforts more efficient and productive
HELIAX® FiberFeed® Direct
•	 Standard configurations simplify planning and future expansion
•	 Universal design
•	 Plug and play installation
For more information, visit commscope.com

1 x 800
1 x 650
1 x 500
1000
2 x 1200
2 x 1150
2 x 1100
FDH606-6S50 3 6 6 6 3000
1 x 800
1 x 650
1 x 500
1000
2 x 1200
2 x 1150
2 x 1100
FDH610-12S50 3 6 10 12 3000
2 x 800
2 x 650
2 x 500
1000
2 x 1200
2 x 1150
2 x 1100
FDH608-12S50 3 6 8 12 3000
2 x 800
2 x 650
2 x 500
1000
2 x 1200
2 x 1150
2 x 1100
FDH606-12S50 3 6 6 12 3000
2 x 800
2 x 650
2 x 500
1000

Length
(in meters)
HELIAX® FiberFeed® Direct Part Number Explanation
7
For more information, visit commscope.com
HELIAX FiberFeed Direct
6 RRU Direct Hybrid Trunk Cable
6 RRU Direct Hybrid Trunk Cable, 10 AWG (6 x 6)
HELIAX® FiberFeed® Direct: 6X6, 10 AWG (13.3mm) conductors, 12 single mode fiber. Breakouts:
6 power cords @ 3M, 6 duplex fiber tails @ 0.5M with outdoor DLC, typical max length 65M
Part number base, specify length in Meters FDH1210-12S50-xxM
6 RRU Direct Hybrid Trunk Cable, 10 AWG (6 x 12)
HELIAX® FiberFeed® Direct: 6X12, 10 AWG (13.3mm) conductors, 24 single mode fiber. Breakouts:
6 power cords @ 3M, 12 duplex fiber tails @ 0.5M with outdoor DLC, typical max length 65M
Part number base, specify length in Meters  FDH1210-24S50-xxM
6 RRU Direct Hybrid Trunk Cable, 8 AWG (6 x 6)
HELIAX® FiberFeed® Direct: 6X6, 8 AWG (13.3mm) conductors, 12 single mode fiber. Breakouts:
6 power cords @ 3M, 6 duplex fiber tails @ 0.5M with outdoor DLC, typical max length 140M
Part number base, specify length in Meters  FDH1208-12S50-xxM
6 RRU Direct Hybrid Trunk Cable, 8 AWG (6 x 12)
HELIAX® FiberFeed® Direct: 6X12, 8 AWG (13.3mm) conductors, 24 single mode fiber. Breakouts:
6 power cords @ 3M, 12 duplex fiber tails @ 0.5M with outdoor DLC, typical max length 140M
Part number base, specify length in Meters  FDH1208-24S50-xxM
6 RRU Direct Hybrid Trunk Cable, 6 AWG (6 x 6)
HELIAX® FiberFeed® Direct: 6X6, 6 AWG (13.3mm) conductors, 12 single mode fiber. Breakouts:
6 power cords @ 3M, 6 duplex fiber tails @ 0.5M with outdoor DLC, typical max length 140M
Part number base, specify length in Meters  FDH1206-12S50-xxM
6 RRU Direct Hybrid Trunk Cable, 6 AWG (6 x 12)
HELIAX® FiberFeed® Direct: 6X12, 6 AWG (13.3mm) conductors, 24 single mode fiber. Breakouts:
6 power cords @ 3M, 12 duplex fiber tails @ 0.5M with outdoor DLC, typical max length 140M
Part number base, specify length in Meters  FDH1206-24S50-xxM
Singlemode
Outdoor DLC
End 1 RRU
Singlemode
DLC
End 2 BBU
Power
Conductors
Power
Conductors
Cable
Assembly
Length
STANDARD
LENGTHS METERS
5
10

Length
(in meters)
HELIAX® FiberFeed® Direct Part Number Explanation
CABLE SERIES
RRUs
SUPPORTED
NUMBER
OF POWER
CONDUCTORS
POWER
CONDUCTOR
WIRE GAUGE
(AWG)
NUMBER OF
FIBERS
END 1 POWER
BREAKOUT
(MM)
END 1 FIBER
BREAKOUT
(MM)
END 2
POWER
BREAKOUT
(MM)
END 2 FIBER
BREAKOUT (MM)
FDH1210-12S50 6 12 10 12 3000
1 x 800
1 x 650
1 x 500
1000
2 x 1200
2 x 1150
2 x 1100
FDH1208-12S50 6 12 8 12 3000
1 x 800
1 x 650
1 x 500
1000
2 x 1200
2 x 1150
2 x 1100
FDH1206-6S50 6 12 6 12 3000
1 x 800
1 x 650
1 x 500
1000
2 x 1200
2 x 1150
2 x 1100
FDH1210-24S50 6 12 10 24 3000
2 x 800
2 x 650
2 x 500
1000
2 x 1200
2 x 1150
2 x 1100
FDH1208-24S50 6 12 8 24 3000
2 x 800
2 x 650
2 x 500
1000
2 x 1200
2 x 1150
2 x 1100
FDH1206-24S50 6 12 6 24 3000
2 x 800
2 x 650
2 x 500
1000
2 x 1200